_Latvija

Sléposanas savieniba

N WORLD CUP (SM)

\

7,5 km C Prologue
Inter times

Rank Bib Name Nation Inter 1 Rank Inter2 Rank Inter3 Rank Time Gap
1 84 NORUM Robin SWE 5:24.55 (4) 10:37.69 (1) 15:54.20 (1) 16:05.52
2 75 SHATAGIN Anton RUS 5:24.04 (2) 10:42.64 (2) 16:06.90 (2) 16:18.08 12.56
3 81 PERSSON Oscar SWE 5:29.23 (9) 10:47.43 (3) 16:09.59 (3) 16:20.49 14.97
4 82 SOLODOV lvan RUS 5:28.42 (8) 10:51.53 (7) 16:11.73 (4) 16:23.10 17.58
5 64 ASTAPENKA Yury BLR 5:31.67 (11) 10:53.62 (9) 16:12.07 (5) 16:23.17 17.65
6 63 KRASOVSKYI Oleksii UKR 5:27.05 (7) 10:53.15 (8) 16:18.44 (6) 16:29.55 24.03
7 65 SEMENOV Michail BLR 5:32.32 (13) 10:56.11 (11) 16:18.80 (7) 16:29.86 24.34
8 76 KORSAKOV Sergey RUS 5:25.85 (5) 10:48.30 (4) 16:19.04 (8) 16:30.81 25.29
9 66 DOLIDOVICH Sergei BLR 5:29.60 (10) 10:55.36 (10) 16:20.00 (9) 16:31.17 25.65
10 73  VAICIULIS Modestas LTU 5:22.11 (1) 10:48.51 (5) 16:20.31 (10) 16:31.70 26.18
1 72 MARCHENKO Andriy UKR 5:35.48 (16) 11:01.01 (15) 16:24.44 (11) 16:35.19 29.67
12 74 PEREKHODA Ruslan UKR 5:24.12 (3) 10:50.72 (6) 16:29.22 (12) 16:41.02 35.50
13 79 TIRABOSCHI Richard ITA 5:31.75 (12) 10:56.74 (12) 16:30.82 (13) 16:42.01 36.49
14 62 VORANAU Aliaksandr BLR 5:35.20 (15) 10:59.75 (14) 16:32.01 (14) 16:43.28 37.76
15 56 MUKSHYN Oleksandr UKR 5:26.77 (6) 10:56.89 (13) 16:32.53 (15) 16:43.75 38.23
16 71  MYSEV Dmitriy RUS 5:39.11 (18) 11:03.48 (16) 16:33.83 (16) 16:44.80 39.28
17 85 ANDRESEN Ragnar Bragvin NOR 5:37.12 (17) 11:08.02 (18) 16:34.93 (17) 16:45.97 40.45
18 77 PAREDI Simone ITA 5:33.50 (14) 11:05.48 (17) 16:45.22 (18) 16:56.59 51.07
19 61 YAREMENKO Kostyantyn UKR 5:47.08 (23) 11:20.13 (22) 16:47.72 (19) 16:59.42 53.90
20 70 YOLTUKHOVSKYY Oleg UKR 5:41.20 (21) 11:18.33 (20) 16:56.62 (20) 17:07.79 1:02.27
21 69 LIEPINS Arvis LAT 5:39.64 (19) 11:17.30 (19) 17:03.25 (21) 17:15.02 1:09.50
22 67 JAKELIUNAS Lukas LTU 5:42.33 (22) 11:26.05 (23) 17:09.99 (22) 17:21.90 1:16.38
23 80 BONALDI Sergio ITA 5:39.65 (20) 11:18.41 (21) 17:12.97 (23) 17:25.30 1:19.78
24 60 MENSHIKOV Maxim RUS 5:54.04 (24) 11:45.30 (24) 17:27.47 (24) 17:38.91 1:33.39
25 68 BRIEDIS Ingmars LAT 6:01.52 (25) 12:03.72 (25) 18:16.37 (25) 18:27.69 2:22.17
26 86 BECCHIS Emanuele ITA 6:06.05 (26) 12:09.75 (26) 18:23.42 (26) 18:35.89 2:30.37
27 83 SBABO Emanuele ITA 6:11.68 (27) 12:16.01 (27) 18:23.80 (27) 18:36.37 2:30.85
28 58 RUMIANCEYV Viaceslav LTU 6:14.64 (28) 12:21.74 (28) 18:34.49 (28) 18:4713 2:41.61
29 78 BERLANDA Alessio ITA 6:22.68 (29) 12:49.33 (29) 19:32.94 (29) 19:4590 3:40.38
30 57 CAUNE Ivo LAT 6:27.81 (30) 13:02.45 (30) 19:35.86 (30) 19:49.42 3:43.90

Did Not Start (1)
59  VEIPS Linards LAT
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Latvija

Sléposanas savieniba

Name

WORLD CUP (SL)
5 km C Prologue
Inter times

Nation Inter 1 Rank

Inter2 Rank  Time

Gap

Rank Bib
1 32
2 19
3 30
4 28
5 29
6 20
7 21
8 27
9 22

10 23
11 26
12 17
13 25
14 24

SOEMSKAR Linn
TIKHONOVA Yulia
KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina
JAMBAEVA Tatjana
KONOHOVA Ksenia
LUKONINA Ina
MIKHAILOVA Olga
NEDYUKHINA Maryia
SOSKOVA Polina
PROKHOROVA Varvar
ALNAES Anikken Gjerde
NESTERENKO Lada
MUIZHNIECE Anda
PASHKOVSKA Inga

Did Not Start (2)
18 MAYNGARDT Anastasia BLR

31

CLAUDI Kira

SWE 6:00.93 (1)
BLR 6:09.00 (2)
BLR 6:15.43 (4)
RUS 6:15.91 (5)
RUS 6:17.28 (6)
BLR 6:13.46 (3)
RUS 6:22.93 (7)
BLR 6:24.95 (8)
RUS 6:27.69 (9)

a RUS 6:36.99 (10)

NOR 6:40.02 (11)

UKR 6:41.13 (12)
LAT 6:47.27 (13)
LAT 7:06.40 (14)

GER

2015.07.25. /| MADONA (LAT) / Latvian Ski Association

11:47.06
12:09.31
12:14.85
12:21.68
12:26.34
12:30.81
12:37.46
12:39.69
12:40.92
13:01.66
13:10.05
13:11.22
13:29.36
13:56.08

(1)
()
@)
(4)
®)
(6)
(7)
(8)
©)
(10)
(1)
(12)
(13)
(14)

11:58.17
12:21.06
12:27.05
12:33.65
12:38.82
12:43.77
12:50.24
12:51.77
12:54.75
13:14.53
13:22.15
13:24.23
13:42.41
14:09.11

22.89
28.88
35.48
40.65
45.60
52.07
53.60
56.58
1:16.36
1:23.98
1:26.06
1:44.24
2:10.94

LAT2047.000 / 2015.07.25. at 22:30 / Page 1/1

K

«

NS

A2 timing SVOLAY =

INFOSKILV



Latvija

%ﬂassaviemba e F I S@
WORLD CUP (JM)

7,5 km C Prologue

Inter times

Rank Bib Name Nation Inter 1 Rank Inter2 Rank Inter3 Rank Time Gap
1 54 FREDRIKSSON Marcus SWE 5:37.1 (1) 11:01.1 (1) 162229 (1)  16:34.1
2 47 EKLOEF Johannes SWE 5:434 (3) 11164 (2) 161480 (2) 16:59.0 24.9
3 53 BUSKQVIST Alfred SWE 5:422 (2) 11:209 (3) 16:53.1 (3)  17:04.2 30.1
4 44 BIKSE Indulis LAT 5435 (4) 11292 (4) 17:09.8 (4) 17:21.7 47.6
5 34 MARCHYSHAK Ivan UKR 5:46.9 (5) 11:30.6 (5) 17:12.3  (5) 17:24.0 49.9
6 45 KOLOMEYETS Dmitriy KAZ 5:59.5 (15) 11:40.8 (10) 17:17.4 (6) 17:28.4 54.3
7 49 CARLET Alessandro ITA 5:51.2 (8) 11:35.2 (7) 17:19.7  (7) 17:31.9 57.8
8 46 DRUSYS Jaunius LTU 5:550.0 (6) 11:34.3 (6) 17:21.1 (8)  17:32.8 58.7
9 50 DALLA VIA Alberto ITA 5:51.7 (9) 11:40.0 (9) 17:23.8 (9) 17:36.2 1:02.1
10 48 VIGANTS Raimo LAT 6:01.6 (16) 11:49.6 (14) 17:29.3 (10) 17:40.7 1:06.6
1 33 MASLOUSKI Mikita BLR 5:50.7 (7) 11:41.1 (11) 17:29.7 (11) 17:41.0 1:06.9
12 37 STROLIA Tautvydas LTU 5:52.6 (11) 11:48.0 (12) 17:31.9 (12) 17:42.7 1:08.6
13 52 MOSELE Marco ITA 5:53.3 (12) 11:39.7 (8) 17:34.1 (13) 17:46.1 1:12.0
14 40 VAITKUS Rokas LTU 5:52.1 (10) 11:48.5 (13) 17:45.3 (15) 17:56.7 1:22.6
15 38 BAJORAVICIUS Azuolas LTU 5:55.6 (13) 11:53.1 (15) 17:44.9 (14) 17:56.8  1:22.7
16 55 BECCHIS Francesco ITA 5:57.4 (14) 11:54.8 (16) 17:59.1 (16) 18:11.1  1:37.0
17 35 KLISEVICIUS Deividas LTU 6:07.7 (17) 12:16.8 (18) 18:18.6 (17) 18:30.7 1:56.6
18 51 GIARDINA Jacopo ITA 6:10.1 (18) 12:15.5 (17) 18:26.8 (18) 18:39.7 2:05.6
19 43 PETROVAS Daumantas Jurgis LTU 6:13.2 (19) 12:20.1  (19) 18:46.7 (19) 18:58.9 2:24.8
20 39 VANAGS Ojars LAT 6:23.2 (20) 12:49.0 (20) 19:15.8 (20) 19:28.1 2:54.0
21 42 SKEPS Alvis LAT 6:32.8 (21) 12:55.1 (21) 19:19.7 (21) 19:32.3 2:58.2

Did Not Start (2)

36 KUDRYAVTSEV Evgeniy RUS
41 EGLITIS Niklavs LAT
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Latvija

Sléposanas savieniba

WORLD CUP (JL)

5 km C Prologue

Inter times
Rank Bib Name Nation Inter 1 Rank Inter 2 Rank Time Gap
1 12 OLSSON Sandra SWE 6:16.86 (1) 12:20.31 (1) 12:32.69
2 11 BJOERN Mathilda SWE 6:41.35 (5) 13:06.93 (2) 13:20.26  47.57
3 13 BURTSEVA Elizaveta RUS 6:40.77 (4) 13:11.93 (3) 13:24.79 52.10
4 14 CHVANOVA Tatiana RUS 6:37.41 (2) 1311256 (4) 13:25.69  53.00
5 16 LETUCHEVA Olga RUS 6:38.74 (3) 13:24.30 (5) 13:38.17 1:05.48
6 15 BOLZAN Lisa ITA 7:02.02 (6) 13:44.34 (6) 13:57.28 1:24.59
7 10 AUZINA Kitija LAT 7:07.23 (7) 13:53.31 (7) 14:06.80 1:34.11
8 9 PUCE leva LAT 7:26.01 (9) 14:27.08 (8) 14:41.25 2:08.56
9 8 RAZGALE Krista LAT 7:24.94 (8) 14:46.02 (9) 15:00.60 2:27.91
10 2  BILIUNAITE Martyna LTU 7:54.97 (10) 15:47.04 (10) 16:03.04 3:30.35
11 6 BERGFELDE Paula LAT 8:00.94 (11) 15:50.47 (11) 16:04.70 3:32.01
12 5 NAGLE Lina LAT 8:11.49 (12) 16:22.17 (12) 16:37.85 4:05.16
13 7 ZAKE Madara LAT 8:24.23 (13) 16:45.51 (13) 17:00.94 4:28.25
Did Not Start (3)
1 JEGORCENKO Snezana LAT
3  KASTANAUSKAITE Ugne LTU
4 BUKOVSKYTE Neda LTU
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Latvija

Sléposanas savieniba

WORLD CUP (SM)
7,5 km C Prologue
Sector times

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Time Gap
1 84 NORUM Robin SWE 5:24.55 (4) 5:13.14 (1) 5:16.51 (1) 11.32 (14) 16:05.52
2 75 SHATAGIN Anton RUS 5:24.04 (2) 5:18.60 (3) 5:24.26 (7) 11.18 (10) 16:18.08 12.56
3 81 PERSSON Oscar SWE 52923 (9) 51820 (2) 52216 (4) 1090 (2) 16:20.49 14.97
4 82 SOLODOV Ivan RUS 5:28.42 (8) 5:23.11 (6) 5:20.20 (3) 11.37 (16) 16:23.10 17.58
5 64 ASTAPENKA Yury BLR 5:31.67 (11) 52195 (4) 511845 (2) 11.10 (6) 16:23.17 17.65
6 63 KRASOVSKYI Oleksii UKR 5:27.05 (7) 5:26.10 (13) 5:25.29 (9) 1111 (7) 16:29.55 24.03
7 65 SEMENOV Michail BLR 5:32.32 (13) 5:23.79 (7) 5:22.69 (5) 11.06 (5) 16:29.86 24.34
8 76 KORSAKOV Sergey RUS 5:25.85 (5) 5:22.45 (5) 5:30.74 (13) 11.77 (21) 16:30.81 25.29
9 66 DOLIDOVICH Sergei BLR 5:29.60 (10) 5:25.76 (12) 5:24.64 (8) 11.17 (8) 16:31.17 25.65
10 73  VAICIULIS Modestas LTU 5:2211 (1) 5:26.40 (14) 5:31.80 (14) 11.39 (18) 16:31.70 26.18
1 72 MARCHENKO Andriy UKR 5:35.48 (16) 5:25.53 (11) 5:23.43 (6) 10.75 (1) 16:35.19 29.67
12 74 PEREKHODA Ruslan UKR 5:24.12 (3) 5:26.60 (15)  5:38.50 (19) 11.80 (23) 16:41.02 35.50
13 79 TIRABOSCHI Richard ITA 5:31.75 (12) 52499 (10) 5:34.08 (16) 11.19 (11) 16:42.01 36.49
14 62 VORANAU Aliaksandr  BLR 5:35.20 (15) 5:24.55 (9) 5:32.26 (15) 11.27 (13) 16:43.28 37.76
15 56 MUKSHYN Oleksandr UKR 5:26.77 (6) 5:30.12 (16) 5:35.64 (17) 11.22 (12) 16:43.75 38.23
16 71 MYSEV Dmitriy RUS 5:39.11 (18)  5:24.37 (8) 5:30.35 (12) 10.97 (3) 16:44.80 39.28
17 85 ANDRESEN Ragnar Bragvin NOR 5:37.12 (17) 5:30.90 (17) 5:26.91 (10) 11.04 (4) 16:45.97 40.45
18 77 PAREDI Simone ITA 5:33.50 (14) 5:31.98 (18) 5:39.74 (20) 11.37 (16) 16:56.59 51.07
19 61 YAREMENKO Kostyantyn UKR 5:47.08 (23) 5:33.05 (19) 5:27.59 (11) 11.70 (20) 16:59.42 53.90
20 70 YOLTUKHOVSKYY Oleg UKR 5:41.20 (21) 5:37.13 (20) 5:38.29 (18) 11.17 (8) 17:07.79 1:02.27
21 69 LIEPINS Arvis LAT 5:39.64 (19) 5:37.66 (21) 514595 (23) 11.77 (21) 17:15.02 1:09.50
22 67 JAKELIUNAS Lukas LTU 5:42.33 (22) 543.72 (23) 54394 (22) 11.91 (24) 17:21.90 1:16.38
23 80 BONALDI Sergio ITA 5:39.65 (20) 5:38.76 (22) 5:54.56 (24) 12.33 (25) 17:25.30 1:19.78
24 60 MENSHIKOV Maxim RUS 5:54.04 (24) 551.26 (24) 54217 (21) 11.44 (19) 17:38.91  1:33.39
25 68 BRIEDIS Ingmars LAT 6:01.52 (25) 6:02.20 (25) 6:12.65 (26) 11.32 (14) 18:27.69 2:22.17
26 86 BECCHIS Emanuele ITA 6:06.05 (26) 6:03.70 (26) 6:13.67 (28) 12.47 (26) 18:35.89 2:30.37
27 83 SBABO Emanuele ITA 6:11.68 (27) 6:04.33 (27) 6:07.79 (25) 12.57 (27) 18:36.37 2:30.85
28 58 RUMIANCEYV Viaceslav LTU 6:14.64 (28) 6:07.10 (28) 6:12.75 (27) 12.64 (28) 18:47.13 2:41.61
29 78 BERLANDA Alessio ITA 6:22.68 (29) 6:26.65 (29) 6:43.61 (30) 12.96 (29) 19:45.90 3:40.38
30 57 CAUNE Ivo LAT 6:27.81 (30) 6:34.64 (30) 6:33.41 (29) 13.56 (30) 19:49.42 3:43.90

Did Not Start (1)

59 VEIPS Linards LAT
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Latvija

Sléposanas savieniba

WORLD CUP (JM)
7,5 km C Prologue
Sector times

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Time Gap
1 54 FREDRIKSSON Marcus SWE 5:37.1 (1) 5:24.0 (1) 5:21.8 (1) 11.2  (5) 16:34.1
2 47 EKLOEF Johannes SWE 5434 (3) 5330 (2) 5316 (2) 110 (2)  16:59.0 24.9
3 53 BUSKQVIST Alfred SWE 5422 (2) 5:38.7 (3) 5:32.2 (3) 111 (4) 17:04.2 30.1
4 44 BIKSE Indulis LAT 5:435 (4) 5:457 (8) 5406 (6) 119 (11)  17:21.7 476
5 34 MARCHYSHAK Ivan UKR 5:46.9 (5) 5:43.7 (5) 5:41.7 (7) 11.7  (9) 17:24.0 49.9
6 45 KOLOMEYETS Dmitriy KAZ 5:59.5 (15) 5:41.3 (4) 5:36.6 (4) 11.0 (2) 17:28.4 54.3
7 49 CARLET Alessandro ITA 5:51.2 (8) 5:44.0 (6) 5:44.5 (10) 122 (16) 17:31.9 57.8
8 46 DRUSYS Jaunius LTU 5:50.0 (6) 5:44.3 (7) 5:46.8 (11) 11.7 (9) 17:32.8 58.7
9 50 DALLA VIA Alberto ITA 5:51.7 (9) 5:48.3 (11) 5:43.8 (8) 124 (19) 17:36.2 1:02.1
10 48 VIGANTS Raimo LAT 6:01.6 (16) 5:48.0 (10) 5:39.7 (5) 114 (7) 17:40.7 1:06.6
1 33 MASLOUSKI Mikita BLR 5:50.7 (7) 5:50.4 (12) 5:48.6 (12) 11.3  (6) 17:41.0 1:06.9
12 37 STROLIA Tautvydas LTU 5:52.6 (11) 5:55.4 (13) 5:43.9 (9) 10.8 (1) 17:42.7 1:08.6
13 52 MOSELE Marco ITA 5:53.3 (12) 5:46.4 (9) 5:54.4 (14) 120 (13) 17:461 1:12.0
14 40 VAITKUS Rokas LTU 5:52.1 (10) 5:56.4 (14) 5:56.8 (15) 114 (7) 17:56.7 1:22.6
15 38 BAJORAVICIUS Azuolas LTU 5:55.6 (13) 5:57.5 (16) 5:51.8 (13) 11.9 (11) 17:56.8 1:.22.7
16 55 BECCHIS Francesco ITA 5:57.4 (14) 5:57.4 (15) 6:04.3 (17) 120 (13) 18:1141 1:37.0
17 35 KLISEVICIUS Deividas LTU 6:07.7 (17) 6:09.1 (19) 6:01.8 (16) 121 (15) 18:30.7 1:56.6
18 51 GIARDINA Jacopo ITA 6:10.1 (18) 6:05.4 (17) 6:11.3 (18) 129 (21) 18:39.7 2:05.6
19 43 PETROVAS Daumantas Jurgis LTU 6:13.2 (19) 6:06.9 (18) 6:26.6 (20) 122 (16) 18:58.9 2:24.8
20 39 VANAGS Ojars LAT 6:23.2 (20) 6:25.8 (21) 6:26.8 (21) 123 (18)  19:28.1 2:54.0
21 42 SKEPS Alvis LAT 6:32.8 (21) 6:22.3 (20) 6:24.6 (19) 126 (20) 19:32.3 2:58.2

Did Not Start (2)
36 KUDRYAVTSEV Evgeniy RUS

41 EGLITIS Niklavs LAT
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Latvija

Sléposanas savieniba

WORLD CUP (SL)
5 km C Prologue

Sector times

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 Rank Sector 2 Rank Sector 3 Rank  Time Gap
1 32 SOEMSKAR Linn SWE 6:00.93 (1) 5:46.13 (1) 11.11 (1) 11:58.17
2 19 TIKHONOVA Yulia BLR 6:09.00 (2)  6:00.31 (3) 1175 (2) 12:21.06  22.89
3 30 KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina BLR 6:15.43 (4) 559.42 (2) 1220 (6) 12:27.05  28.88
4 28 JAMBAEVA Tatjana RUS 6:15.91 (5) 6:05.77 (4) 11.97 (3) 12:33.65 35.48
5 29 KONOHOVA Ksenia RUS 6:17.28 (6) 6:09.06 (5) 1248 (7) 12:38.82 40.65
6 20 LUKONINA Ina BLR 6:13.46 (3) 6:17.35 (9) 12.96 (10) 12:43.77 45.60
7 21 MIKHAILOVA Olga RUS 6:22.93 (7) 6:14.53 (7) 12.78 (8) 12:50.24 52.07
8 27 NEDYUKHINA Maryia BLR 6:24.95 (8) 6:14.74 (8) 12.08 (4) 12:51.77 53.60
9 22 SOSKOVA Polina RUS 6:27.69 (9) 6:13.23 (6) 13.83 (14) 12:54.75 56.58
10 23 PROKHOROVA Varvara RUS 6:36.99 (10) 6:24.67 (10) 12.87 (9) 13:1453 1:16.36
11 26 ALNAES Anikken Gjerde ~ NOR 6:40.02 (11) 6:30.03 (11) 1210 (5) 13:22.15 1:23.98
12 17 NESTERENKO Lada UKR 6:41.13 (12) 6:30.09 (12) 13.01 (11) 13:24.23 1:26.06
13 25 MUIZHNIECE Anda LAT 6:47.27 (13) 6:42.09 (13) 13.05 (13) 13:42.41 1:44.24
14 24 PASHKOVSKA Inga LAT 7:06.40 (14) 6:49.68 (14) 13.03 (12) 14:09.11 2:10.94

Did Not Start (2)
18 MAYNGARDT Anastasia BLR

31 CLAUDI Kira GER
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Latvija

Sléposanas savieniba

WORLD cupP (JL)
5 km C Prologue
Sector times

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 Rank Sector 2 Rank Sector 3 Rank  Time Gap
1 12 OLSSON Sandra SWE 6:16.86 (1) 6:03.45 (1) 12.38 (1) 12:32.69
2 11 BJOERN Mathilda SWE 6:41.35 (5) 6:25.58 (2) 13.33 (5) 13:20.26  47.57
3 13 BURTSEVA Elizaveta RUS 6:40.77 (4) 6:31.16  (3) 12.86 (2) 13:24.79 52.10
4 14 CHVANOVA Tatiana RUS 6:37.41 (2) 6:35.15 (4) 13.13 (4) 13:25.69 53.00
5 16 LETUCHEVA Olga RUS 6:38.74 (3) 6:45.56 (6) 13.87 (7) 13:38.17 1:05.48
6 15 BOLZAN Lisa ITA 7:02.02 (6) 6:42.32 (5) 1294 (3) 13:57.28 1:24.59
7 10 AUZINA Kitija LAT 7.07.23 (7) 6:146.08 (7) 1349 (6) 14:06.80 1:34.11
8 9 PUCEleva LAT 7:26.01 (9)  7:01.07 (8) 1417 (8) 14:41.25 2:08.56
9 8 RAZGALE Krista LAT 7:24.94 (8) 7:21.08 (9) 14.58 (10) 15:00.60 2:27.91
10 2  BILIUNAITE Martyna LTU 7:54.97 (10) 7:52.07 (11) 16.00 (13) 16:03.04 3:30.35
1 6 BERGFELDE Paula LAT 8:00.94 (11) 7:49.53 (10) 1423 (9) 16:04.70 3:32.01
12 5 NAGLE Lina LAT 8:11.49 (12) 8:10.68 (12) 15.68 (12) 16:37.85 4:05.16
13 7 ZAKE Madara LAT 8:24.23 (13) 8:21.28 (13) 15.43 (11) 17:00.94 4:28.25

Did Not Start (3)

1 JEGORCENKO Snezana LAT
3 KASTANAUSKAITE Ugne LTU
4 BUKOVSKYTE Neda LTU
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